
HOBBY + 85 Mansa 1 (HOBBY)

1 941 Duta Mihail HOBBY Dementor Yamaha 13:41.444 8 01:33.298 25

2 757 Belemyesi Sandor HOBBY Jitsu Zarnesti Yamaha 14:18.422 7 + 1 lap + 1 lap 01:34.564 22

3 33 Mihailescu Catalin HOBBY Dementor Yamaha 00:00.000 0 NP 0

 Pos  St.No.  Competitor  Class  Club  Make  Time  Laps  Diff  Gap  Best lap  Points

Best lap: 941. Duta Mihail    01:33.298    0 km/h

MOTOCROSS CAMP. REGIONAL SUD 
MORENI, JUD. DAMBOVITA 

Timekeeping by:  

 

Date: 13:12, 21/06/2015  

Page 1 of 1 



HOBBY + 85 Mansa 1 (MX 85)

1 1 Stan Iasmina MX 85 CSM Bucuresti KTM 13:51.182 8 01:34.730 25
 Pos  St.No.  Competitor  Class  Club  Make  Time  Laps  Diff  Gap  Best lap  Points

Best lap: 1. Stan Iasmina    01:34.730    0 km/h

MOTOCROSS CAMP. REGIONAL SUD 
MORENI, JUD. DAMBOVITA 

Timekeeping by:  

 

Date: 13:12, 21/06/2015  
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HOBBY + 85 Mansa 1 

1 941 Duta Mihail HOBBY Dementor Yamaha 13:41.444 8 01:33.298

2 1 Stan Iasmina MX 85 CSM Bucuresti KTM 13:51.182 8 + 00:09.738 + 00:09.738 01:34.730

3 757 Belemyesi Sandor HOBBY Jitsu Zarnesti Yamaha 14:18.422 7 + 1 lap + 1 lap 01:34.564

4 33 Mihailescu Catalin HOBBY Dementor Yamaha 00:00.000 0 NP

 Pos  St.No.  Competitor  Class  Club  Make  Time  Laps  Diff  Gap  Best lap

Best lap: 941. Duta Mihail    01:33.298    0 km/h

MOTOCROSS CAMP. REGIONAL SUD 
MORENI, JUD. DAMBOVITA 

Timekeeping by:  

 

Date: 13:12, 21/06/2015  

Page 1 of 1 



OPEN Mansa 1 (AMATORI)

1 477 Nicolae Daniel AMATORI Aventure KTM 24:44.352 8 02:53.838 25

2 7 Visoiu Marcel AMATORI Lido Campina Kawasaki 24:54.843 8 + 00:10.491 + 00:10.491 02:47.955 22

3 15 Benta Cristian AMATORI Jitsu Zarnesti Kawasaki 22:47.256 7 + 1 lap + 1 lap 03:08.923 20

4 51 Nescoiu Romulus AMATORI Flacara Moreni Kawasaki 24:06.509 7 + 1 lap + 01:19.253 02:43.710 18

5 19 Diaconu Bogdan AMATORI Lido Campina Honda 17:58.152 5 + 3 lap + 2 lap 03:11.427 16

6 54 Fota Constantin AMATORI Dementor Honda 04:29.415 1 + 7 lap + 4 lap 04:29.415 15

7 16 Tanase Laurentiu AMATORI 00:00.000 0 NP 0

 Pos  St.No.  Competitor  Class  Club  Make  Time  Laps  Diff  Gap  Best lap  Points

Best lap: 51. Nescoiu Romulus    02:43.710    0 km/h

MOTOCROSS CAMP. REGIONAL SUD 
MORENI, JUD. DAMBOVITA 

Timekeeping by:  

 

Date: 12:48, 21/06/2015  
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OPEN Mansa 1 (MX 1)

1 5 Stechiou Sebastian MX 1 Lido Campina KTM 22:43.503 8 02:41.304 25

2 33 Pana Ciprian MX 1 Dementor Yamaha 24:50.872 8 + 02:07.369 + 02:07.369 03:00.149 22

3 48 Nedelcu Madalin MX 1 Dementor Yamaha 00:00.000 0 NP 0

 Pos  St.No.  Competitor  Class  Club  Make  Time  Laps  Diff  Gap  Best lap  Points

Best lap: 5. Stechiou Sebastian    02:41.304    0 km/h

MOTOCROSS CAMP. REGIONAL SUD 
MORENI, JUD. DAMBOVITA 

Timekeeping by:  

 

Date: 12:48, 21/06/2015  
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OPEN Mansa 1 (MX 2J)

1 70 Gradinaru Alexandru MX 2J CSM Bucuresti KTM 22:19.842 8 02:34.556 25

2 47 Buca Robert MX 2J Flacara Moreni Suzuki 16:37.141 5 + 3 lap + 3 lap 03:08.816 22

3 92 Petru Iosif MX 2J Vectra Zarnesti KTM 00:00.000 0 NP 0

 Pos  St.No.  Competitor  Class  Club  Make  Time  Laps  Diff  Gap  Best lap  Points

Best lap: 70. Gradinaru Alexandru    02:34.556    0 km/h

MOTOCROSS CAMP. REGIONAL SUD 
MORENI, JUD. DAMBOVITA 

Timekeeping by:  

 

Date: 12:48, 21/06/2015  
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OPEN Mansa 1 (VETERANI)

1 63 Stoeanovici Mihaita VETERANI Smart Brasov Yamaha 23:24.175 7 03:10.984 25

2 94 Glodeanu Silviu VETERANI CSIKI Moreni Yamaha 17:53.234 4 + 3 lap + 3 lap 03:31.277 22

3 91 Pomanat Gabriel VETERANI Vectra Zarnesti Yamaha 22:41.580 2 + 5 lap + 2 lap 09:04.639 20

 Pos  St.No.  Competitor  Class  Club  Make  Time  Laps  Diff  Gap  Best lap  Points

Best lap: 63. Stoeanovici Mihaita    03:10.984    0 km/h

MOTOCROSS CAMP. REGIONAL SUD 
MORENI, JUD. DAMBOVITA 

Timekeeping by:  

 

Date: 12:48, 21/06/2015  
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OPEN Mansa 1 

1 70 Gradinaru Alexandru MX 2J CSM Bucuresti KTM 22:19.842 8 02:34.556

2 5 Stechiou Sebastian MX 1 Lido Campina KTM 22:43.503 8 + 00:23.661 + 00:23.661 02:41.304

3 477 Nicolae Daniel AMATORI Aventure KTM 24:44.352 8 + 02:24.510 + 02:00.849 02:53.838

4 33 Pana Ciprian MX 1 Dementor Yamaha 24:50.872 8 + 02:31.030 + 00:06.520 03:00.149

5 7 Visoiu Marcel AMATORI Lido Campina Kawasaki 24:54.843 8 + 02:35.001 + 00:03.971 02:47.955

6 15 Benta Cristian AMATORI Jitsu Zarnesti Kawasaki 22:47.256 7 + 1 lap + 1 lap 03:08.923

7 63 Stoeanovici Mihaita VETERANI Smart Brasov Yamaha 23:24.175 7 + 1 lap + 00:36.919 03:10.984

8 51 Nescoiu Romulus AMATORI Flacara Moreni Kawasaki 24:06.509 7 + 1 lap + 00:42.334 02:43.710

9 47 Buca Robert MX 2J Flacara Moreni Suzuki 16:37.141 5 + 3 lap + 2 lap 03:08.816

10 19 Diaconu Bogdan AMATORI Lido Campina Honda 17:58.152 5 + 3 lap + 01:21.011 03:11.427

11 94 Glodeanu Silviu VETERANI CSIKI Moreni Yamaha 17:53.234 4 + 4 lap + 1 lap 03:31.277

12 91 Pomanat Gabriel VETERANI Vectra Zarnesti Yamaha 22:41.580 2 + 6 lap + 2 lap 09:04.639

13 54 Fota Constantin AMATORI Dementor Honda 04:29.415 1 + 7 lap + 1 lap 04:29.415

14 48 Nedelcu Madalin MX 1 Dementor Yamaha 00:00.000 0 NP

15 92 Petru Iosif MX 2J Vectra Zarnesti KTM 00:00.000 0 NP

16 16 Tanase Laurentiu AMATORI 00:00.000 0 NP

 Pos  St.No.  Competitor  Class  Club  Make  Time  Laps  Diff  Gap  Best lap

Best lap: 70. Gradinaru Alexandru    02:34.556    0 km/h

MOTOCROSS CAMP. REGIONAL SUD 
MORENI, JUD. DAMBOVITA 

Timekeeping by:  

 

Date: 12:48, 21/06/2015  
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